Silja Line, 18.8.2016

2009

40 m hack
1. Liam Gronlund 9,10
2. Jakob Holmberg 9,37
3. Alicia Palomaki 9,71
4. William Olin 9,79
5. Isabelle Malmberg 10,10

Livia Nordman 10,10

7. Ellen Allamo 10,38
8. Nellie Forsstrom 10,69
9. Leona Ahlroos 10,72
10.Minttu Kinnari 10,78
11.Eemeli Kontiainen 10,81
12.Milou Vaarimo 10,95
13.Jasmin Ohman 11,12
14.Ines Westerlund 11,28
15.Helmi Laine 12,56
16.Elina Kosunen 12,84

150m
1. Alicia Palomaki 31,66
2. Liam Gronlund 32,97

Jakob Holmberg 32,97

4. Isabelle Malmberg 33,50
5. Ellen Allamo 35,47
6. Milou Vaarimo 36,31
7. Eemeli Kontiainen 37,00
8. Jasmin Ohman 37,03
9. Minttu Kinnari 37,28
10.Leona Ahlroos 37,66
11.Helmi Laine 38,65
12.Livia Nordman 38,66
13.Ines Westerlund 39,37
14.Nellie Forsstrom 39,38
15.William Olin 39,90

16.Elina Kosunen 47,28



Bollkastning
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Eemeli Kontiainen
Liam Gronlund
William Olin

Ellen Allamo
Milou Vaarimo
Jakob Holmberg
Minttu Kinnari
Livia Nordman
Leona Ahlroos

10.Alicia Palomaki
11.Ines Westerlund
12.Helmi Laine
13.Nellie Forsstrom
14.Elina Kosunen
15.Isabelle Malmberg
16.Jasmin Ohman

2010

40 m hack
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Minea Fagerstrom
David Ekholm

Otto Holmberg
Amelie Rocka
Amanda Holmstrom
Ciara Salonen

Oscar Rajanen
Minea Strandstrom
Novalie Julin

10.Ellen Westerlund
11.1da Lindholm
12.Inka Blom

Ella Laine

19,55
13,60
13,45
12,80
12,75
12,30
10,90
10,85
10,65
10,60
10,55
10,40
9,70

9,60

9,55

7,55

9,09

9,35

10,02
10,94
11,69
12,03
12,06
12,13
12,22
12,28
12,43
12,44
12,44



150 m

Otto Holmberg
David Ekholm
Minea Fagerstrom
Ellen Westerlund
Amelie Rocka
Oscar Rajanen
Ella Laine
Amanda Holmstrom
. lda Lindholm
10.Minea Strandstro,
11.Novalie Julin
12.Ciara Salonen
13.Inka Blom
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Bollkastning

David Ekholm
Oscar Rajanen
Minea Fagerstrom
Amelie Rocka

Otto Holmberg
Minea Strandstrom
Amanda Holmstrom
Ellen Westerlund

. Novalie Julin
10.l1da Lindholm
11.Ella Laine

12.Inka Blom

13.Ciara Salonen
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33,16
33,22
35,22
39,08
39,88
42,25
43,03
44,12
44,22
44,96
46,33
46,94
47,62

15,75
13,90
11,50
10,00
9,70
8,55
6,65
5,90
5,85
5,80
5,25
4,60
3,70



2011

40 m hack
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Walter Adamsson
Rio Vaarimo
Lucas Ahlroos
Eemeli Raipala
Axel Holmberg
Max Makila
Sebastian Nyberg
Ebba Andberg
Nina Ivanchenko

10.Alina Bergsten
11.Sofia Sannholm
12.Nathalie Alén

150 m
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Walter Adamsson
Rio Vaarimo

Max Makila
Sebastian Nyberg
Alina Bergsten
Ebba Andberg
Axel Holmberg
Lucas Ahlroos
Eemeli Raipala

10.Nathalie Alén
11.Sofia Sannholm
12.Nina Ivanchenko

Bollkastning
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Walter Adamsson
Eemeli Raipala
Max Makila
Lucas Ahlroos
Alina Bergsten
Nina Ivanchenko
Axel Holmberg
Sebastian Nyberg
Rio Vaarimo
Nathalie Alén

11.Sofia Sannholm
12.Ebba Andberg

10,38
11,31
11,43
11,54
12,00
12,74
14,47
16,80
17,65
18,31
19,15
19,43

35,88
41,00
43,75
44,31
44,50
45,05
45,09
45,47
48,70
48,94
53,16
1.14,10

19,65
16,25
10,20
8,25
7,80
7,75
6,15
5,40
5,00
5,00
4,40
4,30



